

26.04.2023: xəbər

Speech by Political Sciences and Philosophy Department Head Dr. Orkhan Valiyev on Azerbaijani TV channels

On April 21, 2023, Dr.Orkhan Valiyev, head of the Department of Political Sciences and Philosophy of Khazar University, participated in the program on Iran-Azerbaijani relations on Mediapost Internet TV and shared his views. On April 24, in Arb24 TV's "Working Time" program, he answered questions about Azerbaijan's opening of a border crossing point in the Lachin Corridor.

Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin müdiri Dr. Orxan Vəliyevin Azərbaycan telekanallarında çıxışı

Xəzər Universiteti Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin müdiri Dr. Orxan Vəliyev 2023-cü il aprelin 21-də Mediapost internet TV-də İran-Azərbaycan münasibətlərinə dair proqramda iştirak edərək, fikirlərini bölüşmüşdür. Aprelin 24-də Arb24 TV-nin "İş vaxtı" programında isə Azərbaycanın Laçın dəhlizində sərhəd keçid məntəqəsi açması ilə bağlı sualları cavablandırmışdır.

